
ABV-Indian Institute of information Technology and Management, 

Morena Link Road, Gwalior 

Fee Structure B. Tech-CSE,EEE,MSC/IMT/IMG Students 
 

 
 

 
SN 

 
 

 
Particulars 

                                        2022 Batch                                             2023 Batch 2024 Batch 

 

General 

/OBC-NCL 

/OBC / 
PwD 

Category 

 

 
SC / ST 

Category 

 

DASA 

CIWG 

Category 

 

DASA 

SAARC 

Category 

 

DASA Non - 

SAARC 

Category 

 

 
SII 

Category 

 

General 

/OBC-NCL 

/OBC / PwD 
Category 

 

 
SC / ST 

Category 

 

DASA 

CIWG 

Category 

 

DASA 

SAARC 

Category 

 

DASA Non 

- SAARC 

Category 

 

 
SII 

Category 

 

General 

/OBC-NCL 

/OBC / PwD 
Category 

 

 
SC / ST 

Category 

 

DASA 

CIWG 

Category 

 

DASA 

SAARC 

Category 

 
DASA 

Non - 

SAARC 

Category 

 

 
SII 

Category 

A Institute Fees                   

1 Tuition Fees 65000 0 65000 US $ 2000 US $ 4000 
 
 
 

 
US $ 3500 
- 

72000 0 72000 US $ 2000 US $ 4000 
 
 
 
 

 
US $ 3500 

79000 0 79000 US $ 2000 US $ 4000 
 
 
 
 

 
US $ 3500 

2 Semester Fees (Examination) 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 

3 Course Material Fees/Library Fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 

4 Registration/Enrolment Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

5 Internet and Computer Charges 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 

6 Medical Facilities 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 

7 Cultural Activity Fees - - - - - - - - - - 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

8 
One Time Payments (at the time 

of admission) 
- - - - - - - - - - 

 

- - - - - 

 

  

Total Institute Fee (A) : 

 

73000 

 

8000 

 

73000 

US $ 2000 

+ INR 

8000 

 
US $ 4000 

+ INR 8000 

 

US $ 3500 

 

80000 

 

8000 

 

80000 

US $ 2000 

+ INR 

8000 

 
US $ 4000 

+ INR 

8000 

 

US $ 3500 

 

88000 

 

9000 

 

88000 

US $ 2000 

+ INR 

9000 

 
US $ 4000 + 

INR 9000 

 

US $ 3500 

                    

B Hostel Fees                   

1 Hostel Room Charges 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 US $ 900 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 US $ 900 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 US $ 900 

2 Hostel Mess Fee 20000 20000 20000 20000 20000 US $ 600 20000 20000 20000 20000 20000 
US $ 600 

20000 20000 20000 20000 20000 
US $ 600 

3 Hostel Mess Security Deposit - - - - -  - - - - - 
 

- - - - - 
 

 
Total Hostel Fee (B) : 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000 US $ 1500 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000 US $ 1500 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000 US $ 1500 

                    

  

Total (A) + (B) : 

 

108000 

 

43000 

 

108000 

US $ 2000 

+ INR 

43000 

US $ 4000 

+ INR 

43000 

 

US $ 5000 

 

115000 

 

43000 

 

115000 

US $ 2000 

+ INR 

43000 

 
US $ 4000 

+ INR 

43000 

 

US $ 5000 

 

    123000 

 

44000 

 

123000 

US $ 2000 

+ INR 

44000 

 
US $ 4000 + 

INR 44000 

 

US $ 5000 

 


